PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
NaviLite NXWB Series Wet Location LED Exit Signs offer long
lamp life, energy efficiency and uniform illumination. The water-
tight, corrosion-resistant thermoplastic housing is sealed and
gasketed to protect the internal electronics from water, dust and
corrosive liquids. The NXWB Series is designed with punch-out
chevron directional indicators for optimum installation flexibility
and simplified specification. Its vibration resistant LED illumination

Battery Back-Up
NXWB Series
ORDERING INFORMATION (Ordering Example: NXWBRGY)
Series Letter Color Finish
NXWB = Thermoplastic R = Red Letters GY = Gray
LED Exit Sign - Battery Back-Up G = Green Letters
ENGINEERING DATA
Input Max. Max. Standby
Voltage Amps Watts Watts*
Red LED 120 0.03 3.6 2.9
Red LED 277 0.01 3.2 2.9
Green LED 120 0.03 3.4 3.0
Green LED 277 0.01 3.4 2.9
* Fully charged battery.
113⁄4" 33⁄4"
117⁄8"
NAVILITE EXIT & EMERGENCY
WET LOCATION LED EXIT SIGN
Battery Back-Up
NXWB Series
F1.5.1
1300 S. Wolf Road • Des Plaines, IL 60018 • Phone (847) 827-9880 • Fax (847) 827-2925
220 Chrysler Drive • Brampton, Ontario • Canada L6S 6B6 • Phone (905) 792-7335 • Fax (905) 792-0064
Visit us at www.junolightinggroup.com                                                              Printed in U.S.A. ©2009 Juno Lighting, LLC.
BATTERY DATA
• Nickel Cadmium battery warranted for five full years with additional 5 years pro-rated warranty
• Recharges in 24 hours or less
Battery Shelf Expected Temperature
Type Voltage Life1 Life1 Range2
Nickel Cadmium (red LED) 4.8V, 1.0Ah 3 years 8-10 years 32˚F-100˚F
Nickel Cadmium (green LED) 4.8V, 0.7Ah 3 years 8-10 years 32˚F-100˚F
1 At 77˚F
2 To obtain rated life and capacity.
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true